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The Release hook meets the last 
SOLAS standards for both on-load 
and off-load release hooks,  
Up to  3.500 kg,  
Stainless steel body, 

Only one hook for enough for 
handling your rescue boat and 
liferaft,  
Only 7,5 kg enough for operating on-
load release mechanism, 



B) TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL : RESCUE BOAT / LIFERAFT 
  QUICK ACTING HOOK 
  ON LOAD / OFF LOAD RELEASE

TYPE

MAXIMUM WORKING LOAD

STATIC PROOF LOAD

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

ACTUATING FORCE

: YDGS 54

: 35 kN

: 87,5 kN

: 260x110x50 mm. 

: 6,2 kg

: 0,17 kN

YILMAZ DEN ZC L K 
NAKL YAT VE GEM  SAN. T C. LTD. T

QUICK ACTING HOOK (TYPE:YDGS 54)
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C) OPERATION GUIDE

1) MOUNTING
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QUICK ACTING HOOK (TYPE:YDGS 54)
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C) OPERATION GUIDE

2)  SETTING HOOK

QUICK ACTING HOOK (TYPE:YDGS 19)
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